Suoramuunnosnippa
NPTF-ulkokierre/-ulkokierre

Tuotenumero

74520202
74520204
74520404
74520406
74520408
74520606
74520608
74520808
74520812
74521212
74521616
74522020
74522424

Kierre 1
NPT 1/8" Uros
NPT 1/8" Uros
NPT 1/4" Uros
NPT 1/4" Uros
NPT 1/4" Uros
NPT 3/8" Uros
NPT 3/8" Uros
NPT 1/2" Uros
NPT 1/2" Uros

NPT 3/4" Naaras

NPT 1" Uros
NPT 1 1/4" Uros
NPT 1 1/2" Uros

Tuoteryhma
Materiaali
Séadettava
Lapivienti
Liitinnippa tyyppi
Muoto

Kierre 2
NPT 1/8" Uros
NPT 1/4" Uros
NPT 1/4" Uros
NPT 3/8" Uros
NPT 1/2" Uros
NPT 3/8" Uros
NPT 1/2" Uros
NPT 1/2" Uros

NPT 3/4" Naaras
NPT 3/4" Naaras
NPT 1" Uros
NPT 1 1/4" Uros
NPT 1 1/2" Uros

770
Teras
Ei

Ei
NPT
Suora

Paino (kg)
0.01

0.03
0.05
0.04
0.05

0.11

0.18
0.28

(( HYDROSCAND




